Gdansk City Race 2024
PKO Harpagan
Wyniki koncowe

OE12 © Stephan Kramer SportSoftware 2024

pon. 02.09.2024 18:36
Gdansk
Strona 1

L.p.

Elite
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Elite

O~NO O WNER

Imie i nazwisko

K (25)

Katarzyna Durzynska
Kirti Rebane

Emma Taylor
Monika Zelazna
Agata Lesisz

Pava Smutna
Martyna Miskiewicz
Dominika Welz

Ewa Sieczkowska
Karolina Plesinska
Tais Vakroom
Paulina Grabowska
Marlena Férmanska
Sylwia Catka
Aleksandra Kosecka
Monika Witkowska

Paulina Chyc¢ko
Joanna Staniak
Magdalena Ciarkowska
Justina SaldZiunaite
Maria Prieto

Katarzyna Parfianowicz
Katarzyna Cyprych
Agnieszka Wintrowicz
Hannah Dabinett

M (30)

Oeystein Kvaal Oesterboe

Mathias Bjugan

Eric Loré

Dariusz Domanski
Edward Kozyczkowski
Pawel Staniak
Barttomiej Kolesnik
Bogusz Grabowski

Klub

HKS Azymut, Mochy
Mercury SK

PFO

AZS UMCS, Lublin
PKO Harpagan, Gdansk
OOB Vamberk

UKS Siédemka, Rumia
UKS Wit6czykij, Osiek
EKO Gryf, Elblag
17WBZ Miedzyrzecz
SRD

EKO Gryf, Elblag

UKS Arkady, Raszkow
2.0Rel

Individual

17WBZ Miedzyrzecz

EKO Gryf, Elblag

PKO Harpagan, Gdansk
EKO Gryf, Elblag
Dewni OSK

Malarruta

Indywidualny Mazowsze
Indywidualnie

Stowarzyszenie Team 360 stop

PFO

B?kkelagets SK
Wing OK

CLUB ORIENTACIO CATALUN'

17WBZ Miedzyrzecz
UKS Siédemka, Rumia
PKO Harpagan, Gdansk
HKS Azymut, Mochy
EKO Gryf, Elblag

Nr PZOS

3584

5575

2434
5707
6229

6222
6054

6305

3909

5960

6120

5358

6225

El

18:05
21:30
23:22
22:16
22:10
21:15
27:28
25:10
26:18
25:57
26:59
29:27
37:25
39:01
47:17
53:05

24:48
nkl
nkl
nkl
nkl

abs
nkl

17:29
18:19
19:27
19:28
20:13
20:36
20:25
22:26

[SN = =
P OOONMNNDNUOWR

=
AW

15
16
17

oo ~NIOODdWNE

[ERN

E2

33:30
36:40
36:45
38:27
40:02
44:47
42:38
45:34
44:30
47:34
51:44
49:50
54:54
1:00:14
1:13:13
1:16:39

nkl
34:11
55:08

nkl
30:27
41:34
56:07
45:30
56:37

32:05
32:05
33:08
35:42
36:38
36:24
41:06
39:45

ORLr~NOOA~ADN

13
10
14
16
15
17
21
22
23

[EEN
coONOCTO ~WEBR

E3

Czas

51:35

58:10
1:00:07
1:00:43
1:02:12
1:06:02
1:10:06
1:10:44
1:10:48
1:13:31
1:18:43
1:19:17
1:32:19
1:39:15
2:00:30
2:09:44

49:34
50:24
52:35
55:10
56:51
57:00
1:01:31
1:02:11

Strata

0:00
+6:35
+8:32
+9:08

+10:37
+14:27
+18:31
+19:09
+19:13
+21:56
+27:08
+27:42
+40:44
+47:40
+1:08:55
+1:18:09

0:00
+0:50
+3:01
+5:36
+7:17
+7:26

+11:57
+12:37
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Gdansk
Strona 2

L.p.

Imie i nazwisko

Elite M (30)

9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22

Piotr KrakowskKi
Krzysztof Zebrowski
Jiri Martan

Patryk Janczyk
Lennard Gheysels
Artsiom Haroshka
Thomas Janis
Hannes Kuntermann
Marek Czuchman
Maxime Logist
Krzysztof Latkowski
Wojciech Szostak
tukasz Grzeszczuk
Ferran Santoyo Medina

Kamil Urbanski

Alan Mitek
Przemystaw Férmanski
Marek Paruszewski
Mikotaj Antkowiak
Marcin Pioch

Mariusz Plesinski
Pawel Pachkovsky

Children K (5)

1
2
3
4

Zofia Kaczynska
Zuzanna Patejko
Zofia Férmanska
Wiktoria Gumiela

Mia Gumiela

Children M (10)

1
2
3

tukasz Drapella
Jakub Grzeszczuk
Witold Ptoski

Klub

(c.d.)

17WBZ Miedzyrzecz
2.0Rel

Slavia Liberec

UKS Azymut, Pabianice
Omega

KSO Berestje

RAFO

Fiko Rostock

17WBZ Miedzyrzecz
Omega

Indywidualny Wielkopolskie
Indywidualni Pomorskie
PKO Harpagan, Gdansk
Catalunya Orientacio

17WBZ Miedzyrzecz
Indywidualny Mazowsze
UKS Arkady, Raszkow
Indywidualni Pomorskie
MJR Siemirowice
Individual

17WBZ Miedzyrzecz
Indywidualnie

PKO Harpagan, Gdansk
KOS Warszawa

UKS Arkady, Raszkow
PKO Harpagan, Gdansk

PKO Harpagan, Gdansk

PKO Harpagan, Gdansk
PKO Harpagan, Gdansk
PKO Harpagan, Gdansk

Nr PZOS

6262

5725
6218
6460

796
6439
3905

5578
5845
6205
6456

6457

5860
6459
6154

El

22:37
22:27
22:17
22:02
23:09
25:01
24:42
28:24
28:16
27:24
30:11
30:14
35:56
35:53

nkl
31:49
nkl
nkl
abs
abs
abs

16:36
18:43
34:34
40:44

abs

19:38
32:18
35:17

12
11

13
15
14
18
17
16
19
20
23
22

21

A WNP

AW

E2

39:46
40:11
41:03
42:36
44:28
42:37
48:01
45:33
46:21
47:29
53:28
57:00
1:01:18
1:02:35

36:52
nkl
nkl

57:29

abs

abs

21:04
27:50
58:45
b5:57

1:33:40

23:11
27:04
33:30

10
11
13
15
14
19
16
17
18
20
21
23
24

22

ga W AN

w

Czas

1:02:23
1:02:38
1:03:20
1:04:38
1:07:37
1:07:38
1:12:43
1:13:57
1:14:37
1:14:53
1:23:39
1:27:14
1:37:14
1:38:28

37:40
46:33
1:33:19
1:36:41

42:49
59:22
1.08:47

Strata

+12:49
+13:04
+13:46
+15:04
+18:03
+18:04
+23:09
+24:23
+25:03
+25:19
+34:05
+37:40
+47:40
+48:54

0:00
+8:53
+55:39
+59:01

0:00
+16:33
+25:58



Gdansk City Race 2024 pon. 02.09.2024 18:36

PKO Harpagan Gdansk
Wyniki koncowe OE12 © Stephan Kramer SportSoftware 2024 Strona 3
L.p. Imie i nazwisko Klub Nr PZOS El E2 E3 Czas Strata
Children M (10) (c.d.)
4 Franciszek Formanski UKS Arkady, Raszkow 6055 46:46 5 49:05 5 1:35:51 +53:02
5 Jan Patejko KOS Warszawa 51:48 6 1:02:21 6 1:54:09 +1:11:20
Nikodem Tadejewski UMKS ORKAN, Ostréda 4497 nkl 25:34
Oleg Trzasko PKO Harpagan, Gdansk 5947 54:33 nkl
Kacper Grzeszczuk PKO Harpagan, Gdansk 6461 59:36 nkl
Karol Marszatek PKO Harpagan, Gdansk 5068 27:42 nkl
Tristan McCreadie Wimborne Orienteers nkl nkl
Youth K (14)
1 Karina Fedoryshyn PKO Harpagan, Gdansk 5949 17:21 2 24:03 1 41:24 0:00
2 Malgorzata Porzycz UKS Siddemka, Rumia 4252 16:48 1 24:41 2 41:29 +0:05
3 Antonia Roman UKS Siédemka, Rumia 5052 18:55 3 28:00 3 46:55 +5:31
4 Zofia Sadej UKS Siddemka, Rumia 5051 21:08 7 28:01 4 49:09 +7:45
5 Anna Kozyczkowska UKS Siddemka, Rumia 5727 21:05 6 28:09 5 49:14 +7:50
6 Jasmina Kurkowiak WKS Grunwald, Poznah 5731 20:43 4 30:09 7 50:52 +9:28
7 Wiktoria Gosciniak UKS Arkady, Raszkow 5486 20:48 5 30:32 8 51:20 +9:56
8 Gabriela Latkowska KS Hades, Poznanh 5726 21:59 9 29:45 6 51:44 +10:20
9 Amelia Kaczynska PKO Harpagan, Gdansk 4954 21:53 8 33:09 9 55:02 +13:38
10 Ulyana Karako PKO Harpagan, Gdansk 6182 23:27 10 36:07 59:34 +18:10
11 Milena Jurek PKO Harpagan, Gdansk 5875 25:42 11 34:58 1:00:40 +19:16
12 Marta Marszalek PKO Harpagan, Gdansk 5015 25:45 12 36:15 1:02:00 +20:36
13 Martyna Trzasko PKO Harpagan, Gdansk 4966 27:30 13 58:26 1:25:56 +44:32
14 Jagoda Kurkowiak WKS Grunwald, Poznan 5733 27:40 14 59:23 1:27:03 +45:39
Youth M (12)
1 Krzysztof Ukleja PKO Harpagan, Gdansk 3120 13:53 1 22:13 1 36:06 0:00
2 Piotr Motata UKS Siédemka, Rumia 4552 14:46 2 24:19 2 39:05 +2:59
3 Adam Krefft UKS Siédemka, Rumia 5531 16:13 3 26:04 3 42:17 +6:11
4 Witold Lemanczyk PKO Harpagan, Gdansk 4804 16:47 5 28:04 4 44:51 +8:45
5 Adam Wisniewski UKS Azymut, Pabianice 4406 17:19 6 29:05 5 46:24 +10:18
6 David Hundt WKS Wawel, Krakéw 5790 23:10 9 34:11 6 57:21 +21:15
7 Aliaksei Dziatlau PKO Harpagan, Gdansk 6151 21:01 8 36:31 7 57:32 +21:26
8 Szymon Gromadzki PKO Harpagan, Gdansk 20:05 7 39:31 8 59:36 +23:30
9 Aleksander Bek Rodzinna Grupa Rowerowa 34:33 0 51:00 9 1:25:33 +49:27
10 Russell McCreadie Wimborne Orienteers 41:37 11 1:12:15 10 1:53:52  +1:17:46
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L.p.

Imie i nazwisko

Youth M (12)

tukasz tubisz
Konrad Rubaj

Junior K (2)

1

Alba Loré Amigoé

Joanna Staniak

Junior M (3)

1

Pawet Bolechowski

Pawet Staniak
Patryk Gorski

Veteran K (30)

©CoOoO~NOOOPA~,WDNPRE

10

12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

Anna Gornicka-Antonowicz

Agnieszka Porzycz
Wioletta Konkol-Klimczak
Edyta Masternak

Barbara Nowak

Dalia Geceviciute

DORI ALFARO

Victoria McCreadie
Aleksandra Lemanczyk
Izabela Witkowska
Daniela Martanova

Sanda Berzenji

Ewa Nikonowicz

Bieke Van Elsacker

Ewa Wojcikowska-Staniak
Ewa Fitka

Patrycja Kurkowiak
Karolina Gosciniak

Janine Dinner

Barbara tatkowska

Klub

(c.d.)

UKS Azymut, Pabianice
UMKS, Kwidzyn

CLUB ORIENTACIO CATALUN'

PKO Harpagan, Gdansk

WKS Wawel, Krakéw

PKO Harpagan, Gdansk
UKS OSIR, Gora Kalwaria

Stowarzyszenie Team 360 stop

UKS Si6édemka, Rumia
UKS Si6édemka, Rumia
AZS UMCS, Lublin
HKS Azymut, Mochy
OSK Fort?na

VALENCIA ORIENTACION

Wimborne Orienteers
PKO Harpagan, Gdansk
UKS Azymut 45, Gdynia
Slavia Liberec

OK Kapela

EKO Gryf, Elblag
Omega

Individual

17WBZ Miedzyrzecz
WKS Grunwald, Poznan
UKS Arkady, Raszkow
OLG Zirich

KB MANIAC Poznan

Nr PZOS

4402
5065

5582

6410

5583
4541

91

1626
1990
6160
1222

4847
238

5924

5730
5763

El

16:40
abs

19:04

abs

19:20

abs
abs

18:19
19:27
20:11
22:50
19:30
21:43
22:43
22:06
21:53
22:41
22:24
25:00
25:28
23:05
25:40
26:24
24:26
30:00
27:38
31:44

= [
ON~NUIWOo NPRE

E2

nkl
abs

33:30

37:12

abs

29:57
32:56
33:52
32:15
37:21
37:11
36:24
37:43
38:23
37:38
38:10
38:08
38:35
43:17
41:02
44:50
49:35
46:30
49:34
53:50

NN OWwWOoh~PRE

Czas

52:34

56:32

48:16
52:23
54:03
55:05
56:51
58:54
59:07
59:49
1:00:16
1:00:19
1:00:34
1:03:08
1:04:03
1:06:22
1:06:42
1:.11:14
1:14:01
1:16:30
1:17:12
1:25:34

Strata

0:00

0:00

0:00
+4.07
+5:47
+6:49
+8:35

+10:38
+10:51
+11:33
+12:00
+12:03
+12:18
+14:52
+15:47
+18:06
+18:26
+22:58
+25:45
+28:14
+28:56
+37:18
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Imie i nazwisko

Veteran K (30)

21
22
23

Anna Rokita
Katarzyna Gumiela
Agata Michatowska

Natalia Dzika
Edyta Mroz

Kay Hawke

Anna Isgren
Antonija Orlic
Anna Drapella
llona Sliwczyriska

Veteran M (55)

©CoOoO~NOOOPA~,WDNPRE

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23

Marius Bjugan
Andreas Johansson
tukasz Zimmer
Javier Montiel Bonmati
Piotr From

Grzegorz toniewski
Frederik Loeckx
Dmitry Ushakov
Stawomir Jakszewicz
Krzysztof Musiat
Piotr Wdowczyk
Tomas Vewerka
Jakub Stanny
Grzegorz Kurkowiak
Valdas Lelkaitis
Artur Staszak
Tomasz Hundt
Bogdan Rycerski
Jakub Biatogrodzki
Sandro Rodrigues
Mariusz Krysztopik
Patryk Pisarski
Marcin Durmaj

Klub

(c.d.)

PKO Harpagan, Gdansk
PKO Harpagan, Gdansk
PKO Harpagan, Gdansk

EKO Gryf, Elblag
EKO Gryf, Elblag
PFO

Malmé OK

OK Bjelovar
Niezrzeszona

Stowarzyszenie Team 360 stop

Halden SK

Halden SK

EKO Gryf, Elblag
Universidad de Alicante
UMKS, Kwidzyn

KU AZS WAT, Warszawa

Omega
Universidad de Alicante
EKO Gryf, Elblag

Indywidualni Zachodniopomorsk

UMKS, Kwidzyn

OOB Vamberk

AZS UMCS, Lublin
WKS Grunwald, Poznan
OSK Fort?na

UNTS, Warszawa

WKS Wawel, Krakéw
EKO Gryf, Elblag

UKS Azymut 45, Gdynia

Upper-OL Team

EKO Gryf, Elblag

UKS Siédemka, Rumia
EKO Gryf, Elblag

Nr PZOS

5580
6455
2894

5931
6238

2347

6230

4856
2852

5925
6250
4186

6124
5732

2013
5789
1302

6239
4692
5930

El

34:47
39:16
42:41

nkl
abs
19:07
18:27

17:34
18:02
18:45
19:39
19:49
19:30
21:25
19:59
19:20
21:15
21:09
22:46
20:40
22:07
20:52
20:45
23:23
23:20
23:11
22:10
24:18
24:39
25:32

23
24
25

w

DO oo WwWN

18

16
15
21
11
19
14
12
24
23
22
20
26
27
32

E2

52:26
56:14
1:11:48

37:26
46:59
nkl

34:25
48:39
31:29

29:17
28:51
29:38
29:09
29:36
30:14
28:21
30:47
31:53
32:29
32:49
31:18
34:28
33:14
34:46
36:01
33:59
35:22
36:14
38:31
36:46
38:48
39:35

25
27
28

10
21

E3 Czas

1:27:13
1:35:30
1:54:29

46:51
46:53
48:23
48:48
49:25
49:44
49:46
50:46
51:13
53:44
53:58
54:04
55:08
55:21
55:38
56:46
57:22
58:42
59:25
1:00:41
1:01:04
1:03:27
1:05:07

Strata

+38:57
+47:14
+1:06:13

0:00
+0:02
+1:32
+1:57
+2:34
+2:53
+2:55
+3:55
+4.22
+6:53
+7.07
+7:13
+8:17
+8:30
+8:47
+9:55

+10:31
+11:51
+12:34
+13:50
+14:13
+16:36
+18:16
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Imie i nazwisko

Veteran M (55)

24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32

Michat Bek
Viktoras Saldziunas
Maris Vaivods
Gérald Souweine
Raul Cordon Perez
Stuart McCreadie
Piotr Gumiela
Tomasz Rekowski
Robert Zamejé¢

Pawet Tadejewski
Vlatko Tounec

Rafat Walicki
Oleksandr lefymenko
David Veleda

Mikotaj Kotakowski
Krzysztof Mol
Mariusz Plesinski
Jacek Borzyszkowski
Artur Fankidejski
Tomasz Rymszewicz
Sebastian Wojciech
SIAC Test

Tomislav Filipcic
Krzysztof Rychter
Jonathan Gunnarsson
Dariusz Lemanczyk
Kamil Lesisz

Carles Salvador Costa
Junghoon Lee

Adam Witkowski
Ireneusz Waluga
Zbigniew Wrzosek

Klub

(c.d.)

Indywidualny t6dzkie
Dewni OSK

Auseklis

ASUB ORIENTATION
CO-Li?ge

Wimborne Orienteers
PKO Harpagan, Gdansk
EKO Gryf, Elblag
Individual

UMKS ORKAN, Ostroda

OK Kapela

HKS Azymut, Mochy
Indywidualnie

COC Barcelone

Siédemka Rumia/Endure Team

HKS Azymut, Mochy
17WBZ Miedzyrzecz
UKS Siédemka, Rumia
UKS Wit6czykij, Osiek
1 MBA

KS Hades, Poznan
UKS Wit6czykij, Osiek
OK Bjelovar
Indywidualni Pomorskie
Malmo OK

PKO Harpagan, Gdansk
UNTS, Warszawa

UE Vic

Individual

UKS Azymut 45, Gdynia
Stowarzyszenie Team 360 stop

Indywidualny Mazowsze

Nr PZOS

4818

6458
3107

904

3438

2866
1304
3307
3873

4542

4846
3904

158
2692
569

El

25:04
25:21
25:45
25:20
29:16
28:49
31:12
31:40
1:11:58

nkl
nkl
nkl
Limit
21:17
44:29
20:47
nkl
abs
19:30
nkl

23:58
17:26
25:24

abs

abs
abs
abs
abs

28
30
33
29
35
34
36
37
39

17
38
13

25

31

E2

41:09
41:47
42:20
43:25
41:26
46:56
45:08
4757
1:03:48

29:57
45:04
nkl
abs
nkl
abs
nkl
35:34
34:27
nkl
39:01
31:30
nkl
45:46

abs
abs
abs
abs
abs
abs

29
31
32
33
30
37
35
38
39

34

Czas

1:06:13
1:07:08
1:08:05
1:08:45
1:10:42
1:15:45
1:16:20
1:19:37
2:15:46

Strata

+19:22
+20:17
+21:14
+21:54
+23:51
+28:54
+29:29
+32:46
+1:28:55
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Imie i nazwisko

Supervet K (11)

OO, WDN PP

Anna Amigoé

Mariola Wotowczyk
Lill-Ann Torp

Kamilla Wojarska

Anita Saevareid
Marie-Odile LAMINETTE

Ewa Wotek

Cristina Del Campo

Iben Falck Maag

Ingrid Nermoen

Rasa Regina Saldziuniene

Supervet M (15)

©CoOoO~NOOOPA~,WDNPRE

el
N = O

Nils Schmiedeberg
Tim Falck Weber
Marek Wotowczyk
Krzysztof Krasniewski
Thomas Gloor

Tony Udris

Dawe Richardson
Krzysztof Wojarski
Peter Grau

José Manuel Prieto
Dariusz Polewski
Francois LAMINETTE

PHILIPPE TAELEMANS
Tommy Saevareid
Zenonas SaldzZiunas

Ultravet K (13)

1
2
3
4

Lindsey Knox

Anne Lise Andreassen
Kirsti Kattilakoski
Christine Patterson

Klub Nr PZOS

CLUB ORIENTACIO CATALUN
UNTS, Warszawa 112
Sandefjord OK

LKS Gérzanka, Nawojowa Gora 3369
Os Orienteringsklubb

TAD DOUAI

UNTS, Warszawa 1208
Malarruta

S?ller?d OK

?stmarka OK

Dewni OSK

SV Turbine Neubrandenburg
FarumTisvilde OK

UNTS, Warszawa 113
EKO Gryf, Elblag 134
OLV Baselland

South Yorkshire Orienteers

Fingal Orienteers

LKS Gérzanka, Nawojowa Goéra 1121
OLG Zirich

Malarruta

Indywidualny Opolskie 4258
TAD DOUAI

ASUB ORIENTATION
Os Orienteringsklubb
Dewni OSK

Roxburgh Reivers
Sandefjord OK
Aron Haka
CLYDE

El

17:46
21.07
21:09
33:22
41:04
43:39

20:08
19:37
17:59
nkl
abs

16:48
19:14
21:52
20:48
21:36
24:19
25:13
26:30
25:41
25:10
28:50
33:56

24:05
nkl
abs

21:44
22:07
27:02
26:21

NWh ©CO0O~NO OB

A ODNP

E2

29:03
29:07
29:53
54:30
58:03
59:54

nkl
nkl
nkl
40:52
abs

29:33
29:52
32:36
33:58
35:46
37:59
38:15
37:42
38:40
40:46
46:11
55:19

nkl
36:26
abs

30:36
35:16
32:45
38:29

~NOoO T WwWwN ke

ADNWER

E3

Czas

46:49
50:14
51:02
1:27:52
1:39:07
1:43:33

46:21
49:06
54:28
54:46
57:22
1:02:18
1:03:28
1:04:12
1:04:21
1:05:56
1:15:01
1:29:15

52:20
57:23
59:47
1:04:50

Strata

0:00
+3:25
+4:13

+41:03
+52:18
+56:44

0:00
+2:45
+8:07
+8:25

+11:01
+15:57
+17:07
+17:51
+18:00
+19:35
+28:40
+42:54

0:00
+5:03
+7.27

+12:30



Gdansk City Race 2024
PKO Harpagan
Wyniki koncowe

OE12 © Stephan Kramer SportSoftware 2024

pon. 02.09.2024 18:36
Gdansk
Strona 8

L.p.

Imie i nazwisko

Ultravet K (13)

5
6
7
8
9
0

1

Inger Norunn Nergaard
Ulla Ragnarsson

Lena Hammer

Maggie Roach

Regina tuniska

Kate Gymer

Janet Leake
Anne Sanderson
Hanna Kaminska-Socha

Ultravet M (15)

©CoOoO~NOOOPA~,WDNPRE

10

12

Bronius Varsackis
Mike Capper

Ketil Berge

Patrick Murphy
Bogdan Swierczyriski
Dominique Bruylant
Karl-Heinz Seefeld
David Roach
Véaclav Petr
Zbigniew tunski
Michael Leake

Jiti Jirsa

Andrew Cox
Alex Gymer
Nick Collins

Hipervet K (5)

1
2
3

Kari Pedersen
Barbara Glinska
Judith Goodair

Jean O'NEILL
Jana Cox

Klub Nr PZOS

(c.d.)

Stokke il

Markbygdens OK

Vestre Aker Skiklubb

Luxembourg OC

UMKS ORKAN, Ostroda 133
HALO

Eborienteers
CLOK
Stowarzyszenie Team 360 stop 5436

Medeina

Limestone Cowboys

Vestre Aker Skiklubb

Bishopstown Orienteering Club

PKO Harpagan, Gdansk 885
ASUB ORIENTATION

OLV USLAR

Luxembourg OC

SKOB Ostrava

UMKS ORKAN, Ostrdda 132
Individual

SKOB Ostrava

Sewo
HALO
Orienteering Taranaki

IL Tyning
UNTS, Warszawa 428
EPOC

Fingal Orienteers
Sewo

El

27:58
29:41
28:02
26:22
34:48
44:45

22:10
abs
abs

20:27
23:58
28:22
23:43
24:57
24:49
30:15
28:03
31:43
33:55
35:41
54:06

27:24
51:04
abs

21:23
38:29
1:12:25

nkl

W P O 0100 0N

O DOINOOWER

~

10

12
14

13

N

E2

38:56
40:29
42:33
44:24
45:39
53:54

nkl
abs
abs

30:30
35:21
35:37
40:49
40:02
42:27
42:06
47:14
50:24
49:45
50:51
52:21

nkl
nkl
abs

26:26
47:16
46:22

nkl
42:54

e =
NP OOOONDOWN R (SN JENN W)

w

pk

Czas

1:06:54
1:10:10
1:10:35
1:10:46
1:20:27
1:38:39

50:57

59:19
1:03:59
1:04:32
1:04:59
1:07:16
1:12:21
1.15:17
1:22:07
1:23:40
1:26:32
1:46:27

47:49
1:25:45
1:58:47

Strata

+14:34
+17:50
+18:15
+18:26
+28:07
+46:19

0:00
+8:22
+13:02
+13:35
+14.02
+16:19
+21:24
+24:20
+31:10
+32:43
+35:35
+55:30

0:00
+37:56
+1:10:58



Gdansk City Race 2024
PKO Harpagan
Wyniki koncowe

OE12 © Stephan Kramer SportSoftware 2024

pon. 02.09.2024 18:36
Gdansk
Strona 9

L.p. Imie i nazwisko

Hipervet M (6)

1 Matti Railimo
2 Gerry Symes
3 Ronny Ragnarsson

Jaakko Teppo
Guy Goodair
Stanistaw Socha

Klub Nr PZOS E1l
SOC Asikkala 22:22
Aire 25:15
Markbygdens OK 38:16
Aron Haka nkl
EPOC nkl

Stowarzyszenie Team 360 stop 5935 abs

N

pk

E2

28:36
34:19
31:53

1:34:03
1:08:33
abs

xhrOo DWER

E3

Czas

50:58
59:34
1:10:09

Strata

0:00
+8:36
+19:11



